(SI.1 to 3) may be read as 25.02.2025 at 06.00 P.M. 
(ii) for 03.03.2025 at 12.00 Noon(SI.4 to 7) may be read as 10.03.2025 at 12.00 
Noon. 

3. The amount in Clause 15(Earnest Money Deposit) under Terms & Conditions of 

Part 1(A) is hereby amended as for "Rs.1,50,000/-(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand 
Only)" may be read as "Rs.15,000/-(Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only)". 

(Dr. Lalit Sharma) 
PI, NMHS LG Project 

Noon", for "on or before 24.01.2025 at 12.00 Noon".